
 
 
 

 

 

      New Student School Uniform Fittings   
 

• Due to Covid 19, Uniform Fitting appointments are available by appointment only. Please 
see below for dates. 
 

• Go to www.chsuniform.as.me/ only available appointment times will show so please book 
as early as possible to secure the time slot that suits you best.  

 
 

• Refer to Crestwood High school website, facebook and instagram for updates. 
 

• Any enquiries please email crestwoodhighschool-uni@pandcaffiliate.org.au 
 

 

UNIFORM SHOP OPENING HOURS  2020 – 2021  
(By appointment only) 

 
           DECEMBER 2020 

Thursday 03/12/2020 7.30am - 11am, 2.30pm – 5pm by appointment 
Friday 04/12/2020 7.30am - 11am, 2.30pm – 5pm by appointment 
Thursday 10/12/2020 7.30am - 11am, 2.30pm – 5pm by appointment 
Friday 11/12/2020 7.30am - 11am, 2.30pm – 5pm by appointment 

 
           JANUARY 2021 

Monday 18/01/2021 7.30am - 4pm by appointment 
Tuesday 19/01/2021 7.30am – 4pm by appointment 
Wednesday 20/01/2021 7.30am – 4pm by appointment 
Thursday 21/01/2021 7.30am – 4pm by appointment 
Thursday 28/01/2021 7.30am – 4pm by appointment 
Friday 29/01/2021 7.30am – 3pm by appointment  
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